
Rincon de la Victoria
AYUNTAMIENTO

1
8548165UF8684S

2117.50 m2

2
8548156UF8684N

596 m2

3
8548153UF8684N

3584.04 m2

Coordenada X Coordenada Y Longitud
388389.84 4064446.34 4.98
388385.02 4064447.60 31.71
388354.27 4064455.35 31.42
388323.11 4064459.41 5.48
388317.65 4064459.84 5.00
388312.65 4064459.76 4.25
388308.45 4064459.09 3.13
388305.32 4064458.93 3.55
388301.82 4064458.35 19.02
388282.82 4064459.21 9.18
388273.66 4064459.85 6.88
388266.81 4064460.48 8.83
388258.01 4064461.25 9.19
388248.84 4064461.87 3.57
388245.28 4064461.89 19.71
388244.65 4064481.59 11.72
388256.35 4064482.07 10.84
388267.19 4064482.32 7.61
388274.79 4064482.63 7.58
388282.37 4064482.75 8.27
388290.63 4064483.14 5.52
388296.15 4064483.24 2.59
388298.74 4064483.28 2.31
388301.05 4064483.31 2.20
388303.24 4064483.56 6.64
388309.88 4064483.57 14.31
388324.19 4064483.83 19.18
388343.35 4064482.97 14.65
388357.85 4064480.91 14.18
388371.49 4064477.01 14.64
388385.27 4064472.09 10.97
388396.06 4064470.12 24.58

4
8548142UF8684N

11343.33 m2

Coordenada X Coordenada Y Longitud
388229.03 4064512.38 3.69
388232.71 4064512.11 0.16
388232.87 4064512.10 0.85
388233.72 4064512.04 62.76
388296.30 4064507.40 22.87
388319.17 4064507.47 18.66
388337.81 4064506.51 16.20
388353.98 4064505.49 7.64
388361.53 4064504.35 13.56
388375.08 4064503.72 14.65
388389.72 4064504.27 11.66
388401.23 4064502.40 23.72
388424.49 4064497.73 16.60
388440.99 4064495.87 17.38
388458.16 4064493.14 15.89
388473.79 4064490.34 2.54
388476.29 4064489.89 8.37
388484.27 4064487.36 1.18
388485.39 4064487.00 2.94
388487.59 4064485.05 6.78
388492.66 4064480.54 0.50
388493.02 4064480.21 2.74
388494.66 4064482.41 1.88
388495.78 4064483.92 8.10
388500.63 4064490.42 0.84
388501.13 4064491.09 16.95
388509.84 4064505.63 1.26
388510.53 4064506.68 4.66
388513.09 4064510.58 2.75
388514.59 4064512.87 0.25
388514.82 4064512.76 1.13
388515.83 4064512.26 6.05
388521.26 4064509.59 16.74
388536.28 4064502.19 20.04
388554.62 4064494.12 6.77
388560.41 4064490.61 1.97
388562.09 4064489.59 2.32
388561.66 4064487.31 11.12
388559.56 4064476.39 12.73
388556.95 4064463.93 10.88
388554.11 4064453.43 1.23
388553.64 4064452.29 1.67
388552.99 4064450.75 10.36
388542.66 4064450.11 9.79
388532.89 4064449.51 0.91
388531.97 4064449.45 4.44
388527.62 4064448.57 0.10
388527.53 4064448.58 0.10
388527.42 4064448.59 5.24
388522.21 4064449.05 7.83
388514.40 4064449.65 6.43
388507.97 4064449.94 2.36
388505.61 4064450.03 4.61
388501.00 4064450.17 50.37
388450.65 4064451.68 33.93
388418.07 4064461.14 19.11
388400.77 4064469.26 15.76
388385.27 4064472.09 14.64
388371.49 4064477.01 14.18
388357.85 4064480.91 14.65
388343.35 4064482.97 19.18
388324.19 4064483.83 14.31
388309.88 4064483.57 6.64
388303.24 4064483.56 2.20
388301.05 4064483.31 2.31
388298.74 4064483.28 2.59
388296.15 4064483.24 5.52
388290.63 4064483.14 8.27
388282.37 4064482.75 7.58
388274.79 4064482.63 7.61
388267.19 4064482.32 10.84
388256.35 4064482.07 14.38
388241.98 4064481.48 5.65
388236.34 4064481.31 2.64
388236.33 4064483.95 2.51
388233.81 4064483.98 7.23
388232.57 4064491.10 21.57

5
8548138UF8684N

3155.52 m2

Coordenada X Coordenada Y Longitud
388402.81 4064617.80 7.01
388401.95 4064610.85 0.62
388402.56 4064610.76 58.80
388453.03 4064580.57 36.58
388480.47 4064604.75 17.42
388493.54 4064616.27 26.06
388513.09 4064633.50 13.67
388499.44 4064632.75 7.89
388491.57 4064632.32 1.41
388490.16 4064632.24 0.72
388489.44 4064632.20 18.94
388470.53 4064631.15 0.77
388469.77 4064631.11 0.54
388469.23 4064631.08 0.79
388468.45 4064631.04 43.34
388425.17 4064628.65 11.83
388413.36 4064628.00 5.23
388408.13 4064627.71 3.00
388405.14 4064627.55 0.01
388405.13 4064627.55 1.12
388404.01 4064627.48 9.76
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8548165UF8684S

8548142UF8684N
11343.33 m2

8548138UF8684N
SUP.: 3155.52 m2

85481C2UF8684N
SUP.: 2783.15 m2

8548196UF8684N

8548153UF8684N
3584.04 m2

SUP.: 167.29 m2

1795.98 m2
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Nombre     7
Referencia 8548196UF8684N
Superficie 167.29 m2
Nombre Coordenada X Coordenada Y Longitud
1     388236.41 4064465.25 3.80
2     388237.32 4064461.56 5.30
3     388242.61 4064461.90 2.66
4     388245.28 4064461.89 19.71
5     388244.65 4064481.59 2.66
6     388241.98 4064481.48 5.65
7     388236.34 4064481.31 16.05
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Nombre     6
Referencia 85481C2UF8684N
Superficie 2783.15 m2
Nombre Coordenada X Coordenada Y Longitud
1     388269.81 4064545.89 54.57
2     388276.49 4064600.05 7.83
3     388268.66 4064599.81 1.37
4     388268.52 4064601.17 3.06
5     388265.48 4064600.88 17.62
6     388247.92 4064602.27 17.66
7     388230.32 4064603.70 10.69
8     388219.64 4064604.23 7.64
9     388221.43 4064596.80 3.96
10    388222.37 4064592.95 16.41
11    388226.22 4064577.00 5.67
12    388221.26 4064574.26 2.70
13    388218.90 4064572.96 4.52
14    388220.11 4064568.60 19.63
15    388223.71 4064549.31 46.23
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Nombre     8
Referencia 8548141UF8684N
Superficie 1795.98 m2
Nombre Coordenada X Coordenada Y Longitud
1     388513.68 4064633.50 39.20
2     388547.55 4064613.76 39.72
3     388573.09 4064583.34 26.28
4     388589.99 4064563.21 13.37
5     388588.76 4064576.53 21.37
6     388583.95 4064597.35 26.96
7     388575.25 4064622.87 15.26
8     388568.46 4064636.54 0.00
9     388568.45 4064636.54 0.80
10    388567.65 4064636.50 3.23
11    388564.42 4064636.34 0.30
12    388564.13 4064636.32 9.34
13    388554.80 4064635.81 0.68
14    388554.12 4064635.77 3.94
15    388550.19 4064635.50 6.35
16    388543.85 4064635.16 4.55
17    388539.31 4064634.91 13.95
18    388525.38 4064634.14 6.67
19    388518.72 4064633.78 5.04
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8548156UF8684N

SUP.: 2.117,50 m2.

SUP.: 596 m2

Nombre Coordenada X (m) Coordenada Y (m) Longitud
1     388300.39 4064151.67 6.98
2     388306.52 4064155.01 5.20
3     388311.14 4064157.39 5.60
4     388315.90 4064160.35 6.01
5     388320.76 4064163.88 3.25
6     388322.66 4064166.50 4.06
7     388324.78 4064169.96 4.46
8     388326.76 4064173.97 4.46
9     388328.34 4064178.14 2.03
10    388328.92 4064180.08 2.73
11    388331.64 4064179.74 18.65
12    388350.01 4064176.57 14.35
13    388364.27 4064174.97 16.17
14    388380.17 4064172.04 35.99
15    388375.02 4064136.42 0.20
16    388375.16 4064136.28 4.98
17    388370.26 4064137.20 28.65
18    388342.22 4064143.09 8.03
19    388334.30 4064144.41 6.54
20    388327.85 4064145.49 3.13
21    388324.76 4064146.01 0.00
22    388324.75 4064146.01 0.67
23    388324.10 4064146.15 21.74
24    388302.65 4064149.70 0.12
25    388302.53 4064149.72 2.90

Nombre Coordenada X (m) Coordenada Y (m) Longitud
1     388261.23 4064375.72 15.75
2     388266.28 4064360.80 4.88
3     388270.92 4064362.30 5.09
4     388276.00 4064362.57 1.61
5     388277.61 4064362.66 12.77
6     388290.36 4064363.34 13.91
7     388304.01 4064360.65 0.04
8     388303.98 4064360.66 6.72
9     388301.90 4064367.06 5.72
10    388298.83 4064371.88 5.82
11    388295.96 4064376.94 6.42
12    388291.33 4064381.38 0.01
13    388291.32 4064381.39 0.01
14    388291.33 4064381.38 6.12
15    388285.30 4064380.33 6.16
16    388279.25 4064379.17 10.19
17    388269.24 4064377.24 5.08
18    388264.25 4064376.28 3.07
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